REVISED FY2023 Educational Aide Exemption Final Allocations

Public Universities
003541
003581
003592
003630
003606
003624
003625
003631
009651
003632
010298

042295

003565

011161

003639
029269
042485
003642
003615

003644
003646
003656
003658
009741

003661

010115

011163

009930

003652
onrn
012826
013231
003594
042421
003665

003599

Public Health-Related

025554

004951

042439

004952

Angelo State University

Lamar University

Midwestern State University
Prairie View A&M University

Sam Houston State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Sul Ross State University

Tarleton State University

Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University at Galveston

Texas A&M University-Central Texas

Texas A&M University-Commerce

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
Texas A&M University-Kingsville
Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Texas A&M University-San Antonio
Texas Southern University

Texas State University

Texas Tech University

Texas Woman's University

The University of Texas at Arlington
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Dallas

The University of Texas at El Paso

The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Permian
Basin

University of Houston

University of Houston-Clear Lake
University of Houston-Downtown
University of Houston-Victoria
University of North Texas
University of North Texas at Dallas
West Texas A&M University

The University of Texas-Rio Grande

Valley

The University of Texas M.D. Anderson

Cancer Center

The University of Texas Health Science

Center at Houston

The University of Texas Health Science

Center at Tyler

The University of Texas Medical Branch

at Galveston
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Opt-Out

L2 R 7 BV 7 S 72 B 72 B 72 B 72 B 2 SR V2 B ¥

A2 R R R 2 I 72 B V2 B V2 B V2 R R 7L T B 72 )

L2 R 7 BV R 72 B 72 B V2 B V2 B 24

11,467.00

11,467.00

11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00

11,467.00

11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00

11,467.00
11,467.00

11,467.00

11,467.00

11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00
11,467.00

11,467.00

L2 R 7 BV R R 2 B 72 B 72 B 72 B 2 SR V2 B V24

A2 R IR R 2 R 72 B V2 B V2 B V2 B B 7L T B 72 )

L2 R 7 BV R 72 B 72 B V2 B V2 B 24

7,112.00

7,112.00

7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00

7,112.00

7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00

7,112.00
7,112.00

7,112.00

7,112.00

7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00
7,112.00

7,112.00

L2 R 7 B R R 2 B 72 B 72 B 72 B 2 SR R 2

w U

A2 R R R 2 R 72 B V2 B V2 B 7 B R 7L T B 72 )

w U

L2 R 7 B R 72 B 72 B V2 B V2 B 24

18,579.00

18,579.00

18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00

18,579.00

18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00

18,579.00
18,579.00

18,579.00

18,579.00

18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00
18,579.00

18,579.00



REVISED FY2023 Educational Aide Exemption Final Allocations

003659

009768

010019

004948

010674

The University of Texas Health Science

Center at San Antonio Opt-Out
University of North Texas Health Scienc Opt-Out
The University of Texas Southwestern

Medical Center Opt-Out
Texas A&M Health Science Center Opt-Out
Texas Tech Univ. Health Science

Center Opt-Out
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Public Community Colleges

003539
003540
006661

012015

003549
007287
004003
003553
003554
003546
007096

023614

009331

003563

010387

003568
006662
003570
003573
010633
003574
003580
003582
003583
011145
003590
009797
003593
003558

000309

023154

000307
003596
023413
003600
003601
003603
009163
003609
003608
003611
031034
003614
003626
003627
003628

Alvin Community College
Amarillo College

Angelina College

Austin Community College

Blinn College

Brazosport College

Central Texas College

Cisco College

Clarendon College

Coastal Bend College

College of the Mainland

Collin County Community College
District

Dallas County Community College
District

Del Mar College

El Paso County Community College
District

Frank Phillips College

Galveston College

Grayson College

Hill College

Houston Community College System
Howard College

Kilgore College

Laredo Community College

Lee College

Lone Star College System
McLennan Community College
Midland College

Navarro College

North Central Texas College
Alamo Community College District

(Northeast Lakeview College)

Northeast Texas Community College
Northwest Vista College
Odessa College

Palo Alto College

Panola College

Paris Junior College

Ranger College

San Antonio College

San Jacinto College District

St. Philip's College

South Plains College

South Texas College

Southwest Texas Junior College
Tarrant County College District
Temple College

Texarkana College
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003643
003572
003648
010060

Texas Southmost College
Trinity Valley Community College
Tyler Junior College

Vernon College

Opt-Out
Opt-In

Opt-Out
Opt-Out
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003662
003664
009549
003668
Public State Colleges
036273
023582
023485

Victoria College
Weatherford College

Western Texas College
Wharton County Junior College

Lamar Institute of Technology
Lamar State College-Orange

Lamar State College-Port Arthur

Public Technical Colleges

003634

Texas State Technical College-Waco

Total for All Institution Types

Opt-In

Opt-Out
Opt-Out
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Opt-Out
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Opt-Out
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298,704.00
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18,579.00

18,579.00

780,318.00



